
Roza7 - Foot O - Predeal Sun 13-Jul-25 6:34 PM
Split time results Page 1 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2025 

Pl Stno Name Time

Shadow  (4) 1.0 km 8 C
1(31) 2(37) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(58) 8(100) Finish

1 85 Paul Onciu 14:48 1:17 4:13 5:32 7:48 11:28 12:46 14:21 14:35 14:48
CS Chimia Victor VICTORIA 1:17 2:56 1:19 2:16 3:40 1:18 1:35 0:14 0:13

2 60 Irina Pascu 14:58 1:20 4:16 5:40 7:57 11:30 12:55 14:30 14:43 14:58
Chimia Victoria VICTORIA 1:20 2:56 1:24 2:17 3:33 1:25 1:35 0:13 0:15

3 103 Horia Tembea 17:00 2:39 4:47 7:00 9:48 13:31 14:59 16:27 16:43 17:00
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:39 2:08 2:13 2:48 3:43 1:28 1:28 0:16 0:17

4 98 Voinea Marlena 19:04 2:13 4:31 6:57 10:23 14:35 16:25 18:24 18:48 19:04
2:13 2:18 2:26 3:26 4:12 1:50 1:59 0:24 0:16

MRosu  (10) 3.4 km 17 C
1(33) 2(36) 3(45) 4(34) 5(38) 6(43) 7(44) 8(41) 9(40) 10(42) 11(47) 12(56) 13(49) 14(46)

15(51) 16(52) 17(100) Finish

1 23 Marian Male 52:59 3:30 6:23 8:57 11:20 14:38 19:19 23:01 24:54 27:35 29:20 34:52 38:56 43:13 44:50
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:30 2:53 2:34 2:23 3:18 4:41 3:42 1:53 2:41 1:45 5:32 4:04 4:17 1:37

48:13 51:59 52:44 52:59
3:23 3:46 0:45 0:15

2 82 Valentin Gheorghe 1:01:07 3:40 9:52 10:57 14:04 17:27 23:01 26:54 32:05 34:27 36:36 45:41 49:41 52:02 54:13
Smart Foxes 0 3:40 6:12 1:05 3:07 3:23 5:34 3:53 5:11 2:22 2:09 9:05 4:00 2:21 2:11

57:32 1:00:03 1:00:51 1:01:07
3:19 2:31 0:48 0:16

3 42 Mihai Eftimie 1:03:27 3:31 7:01 8:18 10:45 16:28 23:19 28:10 30:40 33:12 35:54 44:01 48:50 51:50 54:26
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:31 3:30 1:17 2:27 5:43 6:51 4:51 2:30 2:32 2:42 8:07 4:49 3:00 2:36

58:53 1:02:02 1:03:09 1:03:27
4:27 3:09 1:07 0:18

4 36 Andras Csucs 1:15:20 5:56 8:49 11:06 20:16 24:07 30:32 34:35 36:41 39:54 42:35 55:14 59:12 1:02:31 1:04:34
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC 5:56 2:53 2:17 9:10 3:51 6:25 4:03 2:06 3:13 2:41 12:39 3:58 3:19 2:03

1:08:34 1:13:53 1:15:00 1:15:20 14:53
4:00 5:19 1:07 0:20 *42

5 20 Paul Sovaila 1:28:47 3:21 21:53 24:03 30:08 42:14 48:11 53:35 55:59 1:00:18 1:03:12 1:09:41 1:13:29 1:19:15 1:21:50
0 3:21 18:32 2:10 6:05 12:06 5:57 5:24 2:24 4:19 2:54 6:29 3:48 5:46 2:35

1:25:10 1:27:49 1:28:31 1:28:47
3:20 2:39 0:42 0:16

6 55 Lucian Brandus 1:37:50 12:40 17:09 21:27 28:14 32:02 38:49 44:45 46:47 55:31 1:02:01 1:12:53 1:18:51 1:21:50 1:24:39
0 12:40 4:29 4:18 6:47 3:48 6:47 5:56 2:02 8:44 6:30 10:52 5:58 2:59 2:49

1:29:59 1:35:06 1:37:23 1:37:50
5:20 5:07 2:17 0:27

7 43 Florin Gorbea 2:05:16 5:41 17:30 19:25 24:37 37:27 45:36 52:13 56:21 1:22:00 1:26:03 1:37:33 1:42:22 1:51:37 1:54:08
CS Babarunca SACELE 5:41 11:49 1:55 5:12 12:50 8:09 6:37 4:08 25:39 4:03 11:30 4:49 9:15 2:31

1:58:33 2:03:09 2:04:49 2:05:16
4:25 4:36 1:40 0:27

8 90 Valentin Popa 2:15:33 5:32 45:08 47:17 51:35 59:11 1:07:09 1:12:14 1:15:11 1:17:55 1:21:09 1:34:05 1:40:55 1:50:13 1:53:52
Fara club BRASOV 5:32 39:36 2:09 4:18 7:36 7:58 5:05 2:57 2:44 3:14 12:56 6:50 9:18 3:39

2:07:06 2:13:48 2:15:19 2:15:33
13:14 6:42 1:31 0:14

9 24 Tiberiu Popescu 2:20:20 8:59 21:47 24:40 28:52 38:20 48:22 58:28 1:04:05 1:08:38 1:12:36 1:29:25 1:39:55 1:42:42 1:46:38
0 8:59 12:48 2:53 4:12 9:28 10:02 10:06 5:37 4:33 3:58 16:49 10:30 2:47 3:56

2:08:35 2:17:55 2:19:56 2:20:20
21:57 9:20 2:01 0:24

95 Victor Teneslav mp 9:25 31:35 35:32 40:34 57:10 1:09:08 2:08:10 2:12:54 2:18:34 2:23:09 2:58:21 3:04:58 3:14:30 -----
9:25 22:10 3:57 5:02 16:36 11:58 59:02 4:44 5:40 4:35 35:12 6:37 9:32
----- ----- 3:33:43 3:34:26

19:13 0:43

MNegru  (17) 4.0 km 20 C
1(59) 2(38) 3(40) 4(41) 5(42) 6(36) 7(45) 8(43) 9(44) 10(39) 11(47) 12(46) 13(48) 14(49)

15(56) 16(50) 17(55) 18(54) 19(52) 20(100) Finish

1 77 Radu Ilin 35:24 1:59 3:01 4:37 7:21 9:20 11:03 11:53 13:23 15:06 17:02 20:29 21:49 23:02 24:32
CS Babarunca SACELE 1:59 1:02 1:36 2:44 1:59 1:43 0:50 1:30 1:43 1:56 3:27 1:20 1:13 1:30

25:25 26:45 30:00 32:20 34:32 35:11 35:24
0:53 1:20 3:15 2:20 2:12 0:39 0:13

2 16 Gabriel Mahu 46:18 2:12 4:47 6:50 8:14 12:11 13:34 14:59 17:08 19:39 24:13 28:34 30:29 32:08 34:33
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:12 2:35 2:03 1:24 3:57 1:23 1:25 2:09 2:31 4:34 4:21 1:55 1:39 2:25

35:27 37:10 40:29 42:08 45:19 46:05 46:18
0:54 1:43 3:19 1:39 3:11 0:46 0:13

3 31 Simion Suciu 47:06 2:14 3:45 5:54 8:37 11:21 12:41 13:21 15:32 18:03 23:14 28:18 30:17 32:07 34:22
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC 2:14 1:31 2:09 2:43 2:44 1:20 0:40 2:11 2:31 5:11 5:04 1:59 1:50 2:15

35:31 37:29 41:23 43:26 46:08 46:52 47:06
1:09 1:58 3:54 2:03 2:42 0:44 0:14

4 19 Mihai Spatariu 52:17 2:46 4:11 6:35 8:10 12:32 13:40 14:57 17:37 20:26 24:10 30:08 32:28 34:28 37:15
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:46 1:25 2:24 1:35 4:22 1:08 1:17 2:40 2:49 3:44 5:58 2:20 2:00 2:47

38:34 41:14 45:24 48:04 51:09 52:01 52:17
1:19 2:40 4:10 2:40 3:05 0:52 0:16

5 3 Iuliu Dopovecz 55:50 3:02 4:41 7:14 9:27 12:15 14:45 16:42 19:17 22:34 25:45 33:02 35:46 37:37 40:18
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:02 1:39 2:33 2:13 2:48 2:30 1:57 2:35 3:17 3:11 7:17 2:44 1:51 2:41

41:59 44:05 48:39 51:39 54:46 55:34 55:50
1:41 2:06 4:34 3:00 3:07 0:48 0:16
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Pl Stno Name Time

MNegru  (17) 4.0 km 20 C (cont.)

1(59) 2(38) 3(40) 4(41) 5(42) 6(36) 7(45) 8(43) 9(44) 10(39) 11(47) 12(46) 13(48) 14(49)
15(56) 16(50) 17(55) 18(54) 19(52) 20(100) Finish

6 29 Robert Ráduly 56:50 3:35 5:23 7:55 10:43 13:38 15:34 16:38 19:09 21:34 25:24 32:17 34:29 37:01 39:41
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC 3:35 1:48 2:32 2:48 2:55 1:56 1:04 2:31 2:25 3:50 6:53 2:12 2:32 2:40

41:09 44:02 48:57 52:02 55:39 56:34 56:50
1:28 2:53 4:55 3:05 3:37 0:55 0:16

7 80 Florin Zbarcea 1:01:18 2:38 4:19 7:05 8:54 11:44 13:28 14:52 21:52 25:52 31:57 38:06 41:03 43:07 47:39
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:38 1:41 2:46 1:49 2:50 1:44 1:24 7:00 4:00 6:05 6:09 2:57 2:04 4:32

49:03 51:15 55:25 57:45 1:00:28 1:01:05 1:01:18
1:24 2:12 4:10 2:20 2:43 0:37 0:13

8 72 Stefan Riciu 1:01:31 3:26 5:08 7:06 16:00 18:22 22:37 23:31 25:22 28:23 32:03 39:28 41:09 42:45 44:31
Hai pe munte! 0 3:26 1:42 1:58 8:54 2:22 4:15 0:54 1:51 3:01 3:40 7:25 1:41 1:36 1:46

46:16 50:53 54:45 57:51 1:00:30 1:01:18 1:01:31
1:45 4:37 3:52 3:06 2:39 0:48 0:13

9 91 Mihnea Grecu 1:05:46 3:06 4:44 7:11 11:17 16:55 18:32 19:52 22:32 25:53 33:56 39:50 42:13 44:28 47:21
CS Mentor Silva 0 3:06 1:38 2:27 4:06 5:38 1:37 1:20 2:40 3:21 8:03 5:54 2:23 2:15 2:53

48:42 51:08 57:53 1:00:21 1:04:32 1:05:29 1:05:46
1:21 2:26 6:45 2:28 4:11 0:57 0:17

10 5 Olimpiu Alexa Pop 1:08:12 3:06 5:01 8:17 13:44 16:40 19:08 20:32 22:49 25:07 28:54 36:03 38:21 42:15 45:16
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:06 1:55 3:16 5:27 2:56 2:28 1:24 2:17 2:18 3:47 7:09 2:18 3:54 3:01

46:49 49:14 55:57 1:00:27 1:06:57 1:07:53 1:08:12
1:33 2:25 6:43 4:30 6:30 0:56 0:19

11 74 Paul Tudor 1:08:28 3:36 6:22 8:31 10:28 14:10 15:43 17:04 20:40 25:45 33:19 39:43 42:02 45:49 48:34
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:36 2:46 2:09 1:57 3:42 1:33 1:21 3:36 5:05 7:34 6:24 2:19 3:47 2:45

50:10 56:12 1:01:29 1:04:12 1:07:32 1:08:14 1:08:28
1:36 6:02 5:17 2:43 3:20 0:42 0:14

12 4 Stefan Tembea 1:10:12 7:05 8:34 11:32 19:47 23:03 24:44 25:47 28:15 34:18 37:19 44:07 46:54 48:49 52:13
CS Babarunca SACELE 7:05 1:29 2:58 8:15 3:16 1:41 1:03 2:28 6:03 3:01 6:48 2:47 1:55 3:24

53:48 56:22 1:03:31 1:05:38 1:09:22 1:10:00 1:10:12
1:35 2:34 7:09 2:07 3:44 0:38 0:12

13 94 Danny Fieru 1:19:49 2:37 4:18 6:30 9:04 11:44 25:55 28:46 34:04 36:36 40:23 47:46 50:48 53:36 56:07
Atletic Roman ROMAN 2:37 1:41 2:12 2:34 2:40 14:11 2:51 5:18 2:32 3:47 7:23 3:02 2:48 2:31

57:46 1:01:13 1:09:05 1:12:43 1:18:53 1:19:34 1:19:49
1:39 3:27 7:52 3:38 6:10 0:41 0:15

14 33 László György 1:34:57 3:40 13:21 16:30 19:24 26:41 30:36 36:06 38:29 42:22 48:19 55:24 58:02 1:00:04 1:02:56
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC 3:40 9:41 3:09 2:54 7:17 3:55 5:30 2:23 3:53 5:57 7:05 2:38 2:02 2:52

1:05:37 1:12:58 1:23:14 1:28:50 1:33:53 1:34:44 1:34:57
2:41 7:21 10:16 5:36 5:03 0:51 0:13

15 86 Alexandru Bejinariu2:07:50 6:32 17:46 20:43 30:51 37:28 40:35 42:10 44:32 49:41 1:01:16 1:11:10 1:13:44 1:17:27 1:21:17
Hai pe munte! 0 6:32 11:14 2:57 10:08 6:37 3:07 1:35 2:22 5:09 11:35 9:54 2:34 3:43 3:50

1:26:05 1:52:01 1:58:03 2:01:46 2:06:34 2:07:34 2:07:50
4:48 25:56 6:02 3:43 4:48 1:00 0:16

16 21 Silviu Teodor Popescu2:09:07 3:34 17:34 20:28 25:10 31:11 33:43 37:02 41:45 47:23 51:17 59:31 1:02:50 1:09:30 1:13:23
ATE Carpatia BUCURESTI 3:34 14:00 2:54 4:42 6:01 2:32 3:19 4:43 5:38 3:54 8:14 3:19 6:40 3:53

1:17:57 1:48:18 1:54:39 2:00:19 2:08:16 2:08:53 2:09:07
4:34 30:21 6:21 5:40 7:57 0:37 0:14

11 Horia Chirca mp 2:50 10:07 18:06 23:45 ----- 41:18 43:06 45:36 48:42 59:19 1:10:01 1:11:46 1:18:00 1:21:09
0 2:50 7:17 7:59 5:39 17:33 1:48 2:30 3:06 10:37 10:42 1:45 6:14 3:09

1:24:03 1:27:14 1:32:33 1:36:08 1:40:27 1:41:19 1:41:34 29:22
2:54 3:11 5:19 3:35 4:19 0:52 0:15 *43

MGalben  (7) 3.1 km 15 C
1(59) 2(36) 3(39) 4(41) 5(43) 6(33) 7(34) 8(47) 9(51) 10(49) 11(48) 12(46) 13(56) 14(58)

15(100) Finish

1 56 Razvan Luchian 55:36 2:58 6:11 8:20 14:40 18:31 23:41 26:33 30:11 34:27 39:43 45:27 46:38 48:49 55:02
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:58 3:13 2:09 6:20 3:51 5:10 2:52 3:38 4:16 5:16 5:44 1:11 2:11 6:13

55:17 55:36 42:07
0:15 0:19 *46

2 12 Sorin Rugina 1:01:24 4:07 6:56 9:30 13:31 19:16 24:49 28:00 33:55 39:30 45:49 49:25 52:02 56:14 1:00:41
0 4:07 2:49 2:34 4:01 5:45 5:33 3:11 5:55 5:35 6:19 3:36 2:37 4:12 4:27

1:01:04 1:01:24
0:23 0:20

3 64 Andrei Cosartea 1:01:59 2:08 9:12 10:41 14:31 19:36 23:20 25:55 30:06 39:46 46:46 55:42 57:12 59:01 1:01:34
Chimia Victoria VICTORIA 2:08 7:04 1:29 3:50 5:05 3:44 2:35 4:11 9:40 7:00 8:56 1:30 1:49 2:33

1:01:46 1:01:59 5:20
0:12 0:13 *39

4 79 Florin Nimara 1:09:05 4:00 15:12 18:42 24:13 28:50 37:12 39:53 44:24 49:22 54:50 58:14 1:00:27 1:04:48 1:08:34
CS OTOPENI OTOPENI 4:00 11:12 3:30 5:31 4:37 8:22 2:41 4:31 4:58 5:28 3:24 2:13 4:21 3:46

1:08:51 1:09:05
0:17 0:14

5 83 Paul Danbratu 1:12:08 2:35 18:27 22:27 28:05 32:48 37:26 39:51 44:12 49:57 56:15 59:29 1:01:17 1:06:02 1:11:38
CS Chimia Victor VICTORIA 2:35 15:52 4:00 5:38 4:43 4:38 2:25 4:21 5:45 6:18 3:14 1:48 4:45 5:36

1:11:54 1:12:08
0:16 0:14

6 65 Marius Onciu 1:13:50 3:15 10:27 11:47 16:02 21:02 25:13 27:30 32:04 36:23 59:19 1:01:26 1:03:26 1:06:30 1:13:15
Chimia Victoria VICTORIA 3:15 7:12 1:20 4:15 5:00 4:11 2:17 4:34 4:19 22:56 2:07 2:00 3:04 6:45

1:13:33 1:13:50 6:53
0:18 0:17 *39
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Pl Stno Name Time

MGalben  (7) 3.1 km 15 C (cont.)

1(59) 2(36) 3(39) 4(41) 5(43) 6(33) 7(34) 8(47) 9(51) 10(49) 11(48) 12(46) 13(56) 14(58)
15(100) Finish

7 81 Marius Pop 1:23:15 3:54 8:04 20:56 29:59 37:34 44:38 47:32 52:29 59:17 1:05:57 1:09:23 1:13:46 1:17:39 1:22:26
Fara club BRASOV 3:54 4:10 12:52 9:03 7:35 7:04 2:54 4:57 6:48 6:40 3:26 4:23 3:53 4:47

1:22:55 1:23:15
0:29 0:20

M70+  (2) 1.5 km 11 C
1(31) 2(37) 3(33) 4(32) 5(59) 6(34) 7(35) 8(58) 9(52) 10(50) 11(100) Finish

1 63 Marian Pop 27:40 1:38 4:34 6:40 10:41 12:49 15:10 18:56 20:25 23:28 25:16 27:18 27:40
Chimia Victoria VICTORIA 1:38 2:56 2:06 4:01 2:08 2:21 3:46 1:29 3:03 1:48 2:02 0:22

2 101 Gheorghe Craciunescu34:38 2:30 4:05 7:22 9:31 12:49 16:39 18:15 20:07 24:16 30:33 34:16 34:38
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:30 1:35 3:17 2:09 3:18 3:50 1:36 1:52 4:09 6:17 3:43 0:22

M12E  (4) 1.9 km 11 C
1(34) 2(45) 3(36) 4(33) 5(59) 6(57) 7(46) 8(56) 9(50) 10(52) 11(100) Finish

1 38 Claudiu Tembea 33:52 3:45 9:00 10:15 12:33 13:31 16:00 25:26 28:49 31:23 32:48 33:37 33:52
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:45 5:15 1:15 2:18 0:58 2:29 9:26 3:23 2:34 1:25 0:49 0:15

2 62 Stefan Pascu 40:52 3:14 6:49 8:51 16:10 16:56 24:23 32:09 35:15 38:28 39:37 40:34 40:52 15:13
Chimia Victoria VICTORIA 3:14 3:35 2:02 7:19 0:46 7:27 7:46 3:06 3:13 1:09 0:57 0:18 *59

3 93 Gergo Gyorgy 49:24 4:23 9:07 11:44 18:38 20:24 24:16 34:26 39:31 45:09 47:56 49:12 49:24
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC 4:23 4:44 2:37 6:54 1:46 3:52 10:10 5:05 5:38 2:47 1:16 0:12

4 14 Petru Alexa Pop 52:00 2:48 7:58 9:43 13:33 14:39 18:59 34:40 39:37 45:17 48:43 51:31 52:00
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:48 5:10 1:45 3:50 1:06 4:20 15:41 4:57 5:40 3:26 2:48 0:29

M12A  (5) 2.0 km 12 C
1(35) 2(34) 3(33) 4(32) 5(31) 6(57) 7(58) 8(52) 9(53) 10(51) 11(50) 12(100) Finish

1 8 Stefan Tudor 27:20 1:55 3:04 8:18 9:33 10:43 11:46 13:19 14:59 20:36 24:08 25:43 27:06 27:20
CS Babarunca SACELE 1:55 1:09 5:14 1:15 1:10 1:03 1:33 1:40 5:37 3:32 1:35 1:23 0:14

2 13 Andrei Alexa Pop 27:59 2:19 3:32 9:01 10:22 11:26 12:42 14:24 18:09 20:14 24:36 26:16 27:45 27:59
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:19 1:13 5:29 1:21 1:04 1:16 1:42 3:45 2:05 4:22 1:40 1:29 0:14

3 92 Izsák György 34:40 2:08 3:26 5:37 7:04 8:27 10:11 12:16 13:46 22:43 28:53 31:18 34:22 34:40
Fara club BRASOV 2:08 1:18 2:11 1:27 1:23 1:44 2:05 1:30 8:57 6:10 2:25 3:04 0:18

4 50 Matei Rosca 44:23 4:34 8:02 13:04 14:55 16:42 18:30 20:43 23:56 29:17 37:26 40:50 44:06 44:23
0 4:34 3:28 5:02 1:51 1:47 1:48 2:13 3:13 5:21 8:09 3:24 3:16 0:17

57 Paisie Luchian dnf 3:22 7:50 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:22 4:28

FRosu  (7) 3.4 km 17 C
1(33) 2(36) 3(45) 4(34) 5(38) 6(43) 7(44) 8(41) 9(40) 10(42) 11(47) 12(56) 13(49) 14(46)

15(51) 16(52) 17(100) Finish

1 100 Sonia Stupu 1:01:58 3:10 5:34 7:35 9:37 14:55 19:44 32:42 36:17 38:25 40:33 47:12 50:54 53:23 55:52
Fara club BRASOV 3:10 2:24 2:01 2:02 5:18 4:49 12:58 3:35 2:08 2:08 6:39 3:42 2:29 2:29

58:58 1:00:48 1:01:42 1:01:58
3:06 1:50 0:54 0:16

2 28 Annamária Ráduly 1:03:23 3:37 13:38 14:26 17:01 21:35 27:06 31:58 33:36 35:29 37:32 43:11 46:55 50:29 51:52
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC 3:37 10:01 0:48 2:35 4:34 5:31 4:52 1:38 1:53 2:03 5:39 3:44 3:34 1:23

56:42 1:02:02 1:03:03 1:03:23
4:50 5:20 1:01 0:20

3 39 Alina Tembea 1:20:02 5:33 10:07 12:14 15:56 22:03 28:28 33:35 36:16 40:05 42:39 53:20 57:41 1:00:18 1:02:29
CS Babarunca SACELE 5:33 4:34 2:07 3:42 6:07 6:25 5:07 2:41 3:49 2:34 10:41 4:21 2:37 2:11

1:10:44 1:18:37 1:19:41 1:20:02
8:15 7:53 1:04 0:21

4 75 Ioana Hosu 1:30:34 5:44 10:59 14:51 19:20 23:53 32:45 46:42 47:55 51:50 57:06 1:10:29 1:15:31 1:19:55 1:22:23
Jnepenii BRASOV 5:44 5:15 3:52 4:29 4:33 8:52 13:57 1:13 3:55 5:16 13:23 5:02 4:24 2:28

1:27:03 1:29:23 1:30:18 1:30:34
4:40 2:20 0:55 0:16

5 53 Adriana Daia 1:37:49 13:18 17:34 21:43 28:19 32:14 38:55 44:34 47:10 56:31 1:02:13 1:13:03 1:18:59 1:22:04 1:25:02
CS Babarunca SACELE 13:18 4:16 4:09 6:36 3:55 6:41 5:39 2:36 9:21 5:42 10:50 5:56 3:05 2:58

1:30:07 1:35:10 1:37:23 1:37:49
5:05 5:03 2:13 0:26

6 52 Mihaela Calinescu 2:08:43 4:48 37:56 39:34 43:40 48:50 1:03:08 1:17:18 1:19:42 1:23:24 1:26:34 1:38:56 1:45:12 1:48:26 1:51:04
0 4:48 33:08 1:38 4:06 5:10 14:18 14:10 2:24 3:42 3:10 12:22 6:16 3:14 2:38

2:00:20 2:07:16 2:08:25 2:08:43
9:16 6:56 1:09 0:18

58 Cristina Zaharia dnf 47:29 ----- ----- 50:35 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 56:59 1:28:49 ----- -----
CS Babarunca SACELE 47:29 3:06 6:24 31:50

----- ----- 1:40:27 1:40:48 5:55 12:15 18:53 28:16 38:55 1:04:45 1:14:56 1:21:38 1:24:22
11:38 0:21 *59 *36 *39 *41 *43 *51 *49 *48 *46

1:39:45
*58
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Pl Stno Name Time

FNegru  (5) 4.0 km 20 C
1(59) 2(38) 3(40) 4(41) 5(42) 6(36) 7(45) 8(43) 9(44) 10(39) 11(47) 12(46) 13(48) 14(49)

15(56) 16(50) 17(55) 18(54) 19(52) 20(100) Finish

1 54 Ana Brandus 55:03 2:51 5:32 8:10 10:40 14:42 16:47 18:03 20:24 23:21 26:48 32:32 34:27 36:21 38:51
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:51 2:41 2:38 2:30 4:02 2:05 1:16 2:21 2:57 3:27 5:44 1:55 1:54 2:30

40:15 44:29 48:09 51:16 54:06 54:50 55:03
1:24 4:14 3:40 3:07 2:50 0:44 0:13

2 32 Nicoleta Papara 1:06:07 3:02 5:14 7:56 9:40 12:47 14:24 15:27 18:11 24:35 29:53 39:12 41:43 43:49 49:58
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC 3:02 2:12 2:42 1:44 3:07 1:37 1:03 2:44 6:24 5:18 9:19 2:31 2:06 6:09

51:35 53:48 58:50 1:01:41 1:05:00 1:05:50 1:06:07
1:37 2:13 5:02 2:51 3:19 0:50 0:17

3 17 Oana Luchian 1:34:16 3:16 5:26 8:33 11:50 14:50 16:46 17:52 20:41 24:23 47:33 57:22 59:43 1:02:39 1:06:30
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:16 2:10 3:07 3:17 3:00 1:56 1:06 2:49 3:42 23:10 9:49 2:21 2:56 3:51

1:08:11 1:12:12 1:19:35 1:23:58 1:32:56 1:33:55 1:34:16
1:41 4:01 7:23 4:23 8:58 0:59 0:21

4 87 Georgiana Popa 1:46:59 4:07 12:34 16:40 20:28 25:09 30:22 33:54 37:15 42:57 58:52 1:09:40 1:13:00 1:16:05 1:20:08
Fara club BRASOV 4:07 8:27 4:06 3:48 4:41 5:13 3:32 3:21 5:42 15:55 10:48 3:20 3:05 4:03

1:23:00 1:29:28 1:36:33 1:41:14 1:45:36 1:46:40 1:46:59
2:52 6:28 7:05 4:41 4:22 1:04 0:19

7 Diana Dopovecz mp 4:08 6:21 9:13 14:13 18:59 23:27 24:21 27:05 29:48 ----- 42:25 45:12 47:21 50:29
CS Babarunca SACELE 4:08 2:13 2:52 5:00 4:46 4:28 0:54 2:44 2:43 12:37 2:47 2:09 3:08

52:30 55:30 1:01:19 1:04:54 1:08:34 1:09:31 1:09:48 33:22
2:01 3:00 5:49 3:35 3:40 0:57 0:17 *40

FGalben  (3) 3.1 km 15 C
1(59) 2(36) 3(39) 4(41) 5(43) 6(33) 7(34) 8(47) 9(51) 10(49) 11(48) 12(46) 13(56) 14(58)

15(100) Finish

1 30 Madalina Suciu 1:11:18 4:59 9:38 13:44 19:29 24:57 31:06 34:31 40:02 51:25 56:27 1:00:45 1:03:08 1:06:21 1:10:37
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC 4:59 4:39 4:06 5:45 5:28 6:09 3:25 5:31 11:23 5:02 4:18 2:23 3:13 4:16

1:10:58 1:11:18
0:21 0:20

2 25 Ruxandra Dopovecz1:32:57 4:50 16:36 19:42 25:17 42:42 49:13 52:44 58:17 1:03:35 1:14:06 1:18:54 1:22:05 1:25:50 1:32:05
CS Babarunca SACELE 4:50 11:46 3:06 5:35 17:25 6:31 3:31 5:33 5:18 10:31 4:48 3:11 3:45 6:15

1:32:37 1:32:57
0:32 0:20

3 59 Teodora Muntianu 1:40:47 5:55 12:08 19:03 28:23 38:38 47:37 50:54 57:27 1:05:17 1:15:39 1:21:56 1:24:43 1:29:33 1:40:00
CS Babarunca SACELE 5:55 6:13 6:55 9:20 10:15 8:59 3:17 6:33 7:50 10:22 6:17 2:47 4:50 10:27

1:40:26 1:40:47
0:26 0:21

Family  (7) 1.4 km 10 C
1(57) 2(34) 3(59) 4(33) 5(32) 6(37) 7(35) 8(50) 9(52) 10(100) Finish

1 84 Matias Onciu 26:42 1:44 5:36 7:50 10:01 11:48 13:53 17:02 21:43 24:37 26:26 26:42
CS Chimia Victor VICTORIA 1:44 3:52 2:14 2:11 1:47 2:05 3:09 4:41 2:54 1:49 0:16

2 51 Fam Rosca 30:30 1:27 6:14 11:28 13:45 15:40 16:54 19:56 26:10 28:55 30:17 30:30
0 1:27 4:47 5:14 2:17 1:55 1:14 3:02 6:14 2:45 1:22 0:13

3 102 Fam Budescu 34:12 1:46 5:53 10:17 14:07 16:14 18:24 21:23 28:38 32:08 33:54 34:12
CS Babarunca SACELE 1:46 4:07 4:24 3:50 2:07 2:10 2:59 7:15 3:30 1:46 0:18

4 99 Fam Indominus Rex 34:29 1:43 6:00 10:32 14:26 16:18 19:33 21:54 29:40 32:28 34:10 34:29
Fara club BRASOV 1:43 4:17 4:32 3:54 1:52 3:15 2:21 7:46 2:48 1:42 0:19

5 96 Fam Baluta 51:44 1:57 10:00 24:27 25:29 28:43 31:03 35:20 42:50 48:05 51:16 51:44
1:57 8:03 14:27 1:02 3:14 2:20 4:17 7:30 5:15 3:11 0:28

6 76 Echipa Voinicilor 56:26 2:58 12:37 20:08 25:16 29:49 33:52 39:33 48:43 54:07 56:02 56:26
Jnepenii BRASOV 2:58 9:39 7:31 5:08 4:33 4:03 5:41 9:10 5:24 1:55 0:24

7 97 Raul Dopovecz 1:09:30 2:51 17:33 24:37 29:32 33:20 39:08 45:48 58:09 1:05:26 1:09:09 1:09:30
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:51 14:42 7:04 4:55 3:48 5:48 6:40 12:21 7:17 3:43 0:21

F12E  (1) 1.9 km 11 C
1(34) 2(45) 3(36) 4(33) 5(59) 6(57) 7(46) 8(56) 9(50) 10(52) 11(100) Finish

1 15 Maria Alexa Pop 33:07 3:37 8:55 9:54 12:08 13:08 15:50 23:14 25:24 28:05 32:03 32:53 33:07
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:37 5:18 0:59 2:14 1:00 2:42 7:24 2:10 2:41 3:58 0:50 0:14

Big Family  (4) 1.7 km 10 C
1(37) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(58) 6(50) 7(51) 8(56) 9(47) 10(100) Finish

1 46 Fam Luchian 30:47 3:00 5:12 8:37 10:03 11:40 18:50 21:43 24:26 27:47 30:25 30:47
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:00 2:12 3:25 1:26 1:37 7:10 2:53 2:43 3:21 2:38 0:22

2 73 Fam. Tudor 32:41 2:15 3:50 6:10 7:19 8:26 11:17 23:54 25:46 31:03 32:29 32:41
Floare de Colt B BRASOV 2:15 1:35 2:20 1:09 1:07 2:51 12:37 1:52 5:17 1:26 0:12

3 88 Fam Bonciu 54:17 2:55 11:16 19:11 20:17 23:15 28:16 32:50 40:30 48:22 53:54 54:17
Fara club BRASOV 2:55 8:21 7:55 1:06 2:58 5:01 4:34 7:40 7:52 5:32 0:23

4 89 Lehel Csiki 1:02:31 4:40 16:00 20:15 21:55 23:42 33:10 35:44 40:03 59:08 1:02:12 1:02:31
Fara club BRASOV 4:40 11:20 4:15 1:40 1:47 9:28 2:34 4:19 19:05 3:04 0:19


